FEATURES
• HIGH PERFORMANCE LEDIL OPTICS
• CREE XPG3 EMITTERS
• CITEL 20KV SURGE PROTECTION
• TOOL FREE ACCESS
• IP66 / IK09 RATED
• PRESSURE EQUALIZATION VALVE
• 4 BODY SIZES (XS, S, M, L)
• (XS) 433mm L x 260mm W
• (S) 565mm L x 330mm W
• (M) 665mm L x 381mm W
• (L) 865mm L x 455mm W
• WATTAGE RANGE 30w - 220w
• Ta 50C  90% REL.HUMIDITY
• 5 YEAR WARRANTY
• 1 - 10V DIM STANDARD
• OTHER OPTICS ON REQUEST
• SPIGOT SIZE 42-60mm (76mm OPTIONAL)
PART NUMBERS
SV-SL2-XS-30 30w     5.7kg
SV-SL2-XS-60 60w     5.7kg
SV-SL2-S-90 90w     9.0kg
SV-SL2-M-120 120w     12.1kg
SV-SL2-M-150 150w     12.1kg
SV-SL2-L-180 180w     18.0kg
SV-SL2-L-240 220w     18.0kg
URBAN
STREET OPTICS FORWARD THROW WIDE OPTICS FORWARD THROW OPTICS
URBAN
XS S M L
26
0
33
0
38
1
45
5
13
5
13
1
13
7
12
8
21
2
21
7
24
5
25
1
535
433
70 70
668
565
765
665
110
950
865
110
11
0
99 11
8
12
5
10°
10°
10°
15°
15°
15°